
Novice A FAST 20" Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Tucker Tatsiana Greenberg67 24.32 Q1st 0 0 0All American Dog

Rory Talia Tarbox42.37 NQ 1 0 10Vizsla

Novice B FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Riddle Kimberly Fulton55 25.57 Q1st 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Bubbly Vivian Hudson29.91 NQ 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Blaze Jodi Rodrigues43.03 NQ 1 0 8Cocker Spaniel 
ASCOB

Novice B FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 32

Bonnie Beth HildrethNQ 0 1 0Border Collie

Open FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Julian Alice Williams60 36.51 Q1st 0 0 1Cocker Spaniel Parti

Powder Carolyn Hess40.64 NQ 1 0 5Cocker Spaniel Parti

Open FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Mylo Ariane Goerlich32.83 NQ 1 0 0Border Collie

London Athleen 
Zimmermann

35.80 NQ 1 0 3Border Collie

Excellent FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Remy Alice Williams45.26 NQ 0 0 7Australian Terrier

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent FAST 16" Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Sierra Julie Stauffer35.06 NQ 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Cora Beth Fatse36.34 NQ 1 0 1Australian Shepherd

Excellent FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Georgia Courtney Longo77 32.48 Q1st 0 0 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Fozzie Sue Sonia31.20 NQ 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Master FAST 8"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Pepper Sherry Bohman76 37.80 Q1st 0 0 0Toy Fox Terrier

Blu Catherine Williams45.24 NQ 1 0 7Affenpinscher

Master FAST 12"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Breed

SCT 35

Caper Kelly Ansaldo77 20.54 Q1st 0 0 0Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Piper Tracey Deyette72 36.14 Q2nd 0 0 1English Cocker 
Spaniel

Cupid John Svenningsen68 40.11 Q3rd 0 0 5Cocker Spaniel Black

Blew Betty McAdams26.52 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Gabby Carol Clark28.35 NQ 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Harper Jan VansyckelNQ 1 0 0Miniature Schnauzer

Master FAST 16"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 35

Sulu Susan Giordano20.64 NQ 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Switch Katie Rogers31.19 NQ 1 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Calpurnia Robert Mechan38.11 NQ 1 0 3Australian Cattle Dog

Sly Kim Tees40.28 NQ 1 0 5Cocker Spaniel

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master FAST 20" Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Master FAST 20"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 7 Total NQ: 8 Total Competing: 15
Breed

SCT 32

Truman Joanne Williamson77 24.51 Q1st 0 0 0Bearded Collie

Cass Pamela Demetrion77 30.64 Q2nd 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

Foxy Lenore Giacalone72 30.26 Q3rd 0 0 0Vizsla

Lily Christine Bartos71 35.36 Q4th 0 0 3Irish Water Spaniel

Brie Rebecca Elovic71 35.76 Q 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Dashiell Catherine Williams66 35.68 Q 0 0 3Standard Schnauzer

Ava Donna Finocchiaro65 24.46 Q 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Phoenix Cara Armour23.62 NQ 1 0 0Boxer

Boeing Karen Frink29.87 NQ 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Mellie Beth Hildreth33.34 NQ 1 0 1Border Collie

Cinder Katie Rogers36.50 NQ 1 0 4Shetland Sheepdog

Brisket Christina Norman36.80 NQ 1 0 4All American Dog

Sullenberger Karen Frink39.80 NQ 1 0 7Golden Retriever

Kaleb Louise HinckleyNQ 1 1 0All American Dog

Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 1 0Boxer

Master FAST 24"

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 32

Penny Eileen Fernandez68 36.91 Q1st 0 0 4Dutch Shepherd

Gibbs Kathleen Grim67 35.84 Q2nd 0 0 3Golden Retriever

Novice FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Laney Holly McLaughlinNQ 1 1 0All American Dog

Novice FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 35

Logan F Kay Fouhey59 36.66 Q1st 0 0 1English Setter

Colby F Kay FouheyNQ 1 1 0English Setter

Open FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Benji Ariane Goerlich40.54 NQ 1 0 5Stabyhoun

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent FAST 8"P Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 38

Madeline Lucy Cornish27.23 NQ 1 0 0Poodle

Excellent FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Jasper Donna Finocchiaro64 31.31 Q1st 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Excellent FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Huckleberry Margaret Jewett46.58 NQ 1 0 11Pointer

Master FAST 4"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 41

Bubba 
Watson

Tina Ackerman77 32.40 Q1st 0 0 0Bichon Frise

Teagan Kimberly Fulton66 30.06 Q2nd 0 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master FAST 8"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 4 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 4
Breed

SCT 38

Jacquie Lucy Cornish77 34.90 Q1st 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Gus Cathy Bisset66 29.73 Q2nd 0 0 0All American Dog

Rigo Lisa Cox62 27.56 Q3rd 0 0 0Poodle

Bella Alice Williams62 35.98 Q4th 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Master FAST 12"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Breed

SCT 38

Talulah Bill Young71 28.34 Q1st 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues67 35.11 Q2nd 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Master FAST 16"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Breed

SCT 35

Atticus Robert Mechan73 30.14 Q1st 0 0 0American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master FAST 16"P Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Master FAST 20"P

Score Time Handler E OTCall Name F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 3
Breed

SCT 35

Obi-Wan Rolanda Dane72 23.48 Q1st 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Blaez Bunny Watson72 29.81 Q2nd 0 0 0Belgian Sheepdog

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle67 32.90 Q3rd 0 0 0Belgian Malinois

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent Standard 12" Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 70

Cupid John SvenningsenNQ 1 1 0 3 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Gabby Carol ClarkNQ 2 4 0 0 1 0Miniature Poodle

Powder Carolyn HessNQ 2 0 0 3 1 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Excellent Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 69

Sierra Julie Stauffer55.84 NQ 1 3 0 1 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Excellent Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 65

Abby Beth Perron100 55.76 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Labrador Retriever

London Athleen 
Zimmermann

48.65 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Kimber Erin Hoverson61.83 NQ 1 1 1 3 0 0Stabyhoun

Master Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 75

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 53.64 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 021 Toy Fox Terrier

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 61.25 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 013 Norwich Terrier

Benny Melanie Bryson100 62.19 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 012 Norwich Terrier

Logan Kristen Boentgen75.55 NQ 3 0 1 2 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Wicked Amanda Rizner76.50 NQ 2 2 0 0 0 1Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Caroline Judy Pawson78.33 NQ 3 1 0 0 0 3Papillon

Blu Catherine WilliamsNQ 0 0 2 0 1 0Affenpinscher

Remy Alice WilliamsNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Australian Terrier

Master Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 70

Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 44.29 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 025 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Rhys Sheryl Russell100 44.92 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 025 Shetland Sheepdog

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 12" Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Blew Betty McAdams100 50.79 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Millie Cheryl Rogers94.25 NQ 3 1 0 2 0 20Shetland Sheepdog

Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Diana Patricia GagnonNQ 2 2 0 1 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Harper Jan VansyckelNQ 2 2 1 1 1 0Miniature Schnauzer

Master Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 69

Sulu Susan Giordano100 46.36 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 022 Miniature Poodle

Calpurnia Robert Mechan48.74 NQ 1 2 0 0 0 0Australian Cattle Dog

Cora Beth Fatse49.39 NQ 2 2 0 1 0 0Australian Shepherd

Sly Kim Tees49.39 NQ 2 1 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Switch Katie Rogers49.60 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Kevin Elaine HamillNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 15 Total Competing: 23
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 65

Katie Denise Cormier100 41.59 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Vizsla

Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 43.48 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Vizsla

Atty Tod Hebert100 44.74 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 020 Dalmatian

Dashiell Catherine Williams100 46.38 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 018 Standard Schnauzer

Sullenberger Karen Frink100 46.84 Q 0 0 0 0 0 018 Golden Retriever

Cash Caroline Gaetano100 47.57 Q 0 0 0 0 0 017 Labrador Retriever

Kaleb Louise Hinckley100 49.16 Q 0 0 0 0 0 015 All American Dog

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 51.08 Q 0 0 0 0 0 013 Golden Retriever

Cass Pamela Demetrion38.64 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Mellie Beth Hildreth39.48 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Brisket Christina Norman54.57 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Hailey Kristen Boentgen57.81 NQ 1 0 0 3 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Winter Rebecca Elovic61.19 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0Golden Retriever

Lily Christine Bartos65.34 NQ 1 1 0 2 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Ava Donna FinocchiaroNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Benji Ariane GoerlichNQ 1 0 0 1 1 0Stabyhoun

Boeing Karen FrinkNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Cinder Katie RogersNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Fozzie Sue SoniaNQ 0 0 0 2 1 0Australian Shepherd

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 20" Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Georgia Courtney LongoNQ 0 1 0 1 1 0German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Truman Joanne WilliamsonNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Bearded Collie

Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Boxer

Why Cathy WestbrookNQ 0 2 0 1 1 0Border Collie

Master Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 69

Acro Grace Buzanoski45.41 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Ryder Emily Mathews52.20 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Gibbs Kathleen GrimNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Penny Eileen FernandezNQ 0 1 0 0 1 0Dutch Shepherd

Excellent Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 75

Stuff Kristen Jansen54.18 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Cardigan Welsh 
Corgi

Toja Linda Shelburne87.37 NQ 1 2 0 1 0 12All American Dog

Excellent Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 74

Jet Lisa Cox100 56.71 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Master Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 80

Polly Nicholas Carleton100 45.96 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 034 Shih Tzu

Torri Amanda Rizner100 55.75 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 024 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Teagan Kimberly Fulton100 58.53 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 021 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Pink Lori Nieves44.62 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Papillon

Barney Coleen Schrier62.27 NQ 0 2 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Nike Judy Pawson81.98 NQ 1 3 0 0 0 1Papillon

Bubba 
Watson

Tina AckermanNQ 0 1 0 1 1 0Bichon Frise

Tesla Judy PawsonNQ 1 3 0 0 1 0Papillon

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 8"P Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Master Standard 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 8
Pts Breed

yards176 SCT 75

Pink Carolyn Hess100 41.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 033 Cocker Spaniel

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 44.00 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 031 Shetland Sheepdog

Jacquie Lucy Cornish50.96 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Miniature Poodle

Gus Cathy Bisset53.04 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0All American Dog

Rigo Lisa Cox71.62 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Piper Tracey Deyette75.56 NQ 1 1 1 0 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Bella Alice WilliamsNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Madeline Lucy CornishNQ 1 2 0 0 1 0Poodle

Master Standard 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards181 SCT 74

Etta Tracey Deyette100 60.99 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 013 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues100 61.02 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 012 Cocker Spaniel Black

Rupert Elaine Hamill100 63.63 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Talulah Bill Young58.84 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Breezy Margaret Jewett59.76 NQ 1 1 1 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 6 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 11
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 70

Nigel Athleen 
Zimmermann

100 46.50 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 023 Border Collie

Debbie Cara Armour100 47.01 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 0 022 Boxer

Atticus Robert Mechan100 53.85 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0 016 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Pippa Cela Hobbs100 55.26 Q4th 0 0 0 0 0 014 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Poe Kathy Grim100 60.65 Q 0 0 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 61.16 Q 0 0 0 0 0 08 Labrador Retriever

Phoenix Cara Armour40.86 NQ 0 1 0 0 0 0Boxer

Shadow Erin Hoverson48.10 NQ 0 0 0 1 0 0Stabyhoun

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master Standard 16"P Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Gus Beth Fatse49.07 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Sizzle Lori Nieves49.07 NQ 2 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Jasper Donna FinocchiaroNQ 0 0 0 1 1 0Golden Retriever

Master Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 6 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards186 SCT 74

Punk Grace Buzanoski35.77 NQ 0 1 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Beacon Jennifer Jacobs46.81 NQ 0 2 0 0 0 0German Wirehaired 
Pointer

Spencer Sylvia Leggett54.80 NQ 1 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Blaez Bunny Watson58.56 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 0Belgian Sheepdog

Beau-Beau Susan Pfefferle76.46 NQ 1 0 0 0 0 2Belgian Malinois

Obi-Wan Rolanda DaneNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Belgian Malinois

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open Standard 8" Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Open Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 71

Riddle Kimberly Fulton68.71 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

CC Isabel SilveiraNQ 1 1 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Open Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 68

Bubbly Vivian Hudson95 52.56 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Spicy Tracey DeyetteNQ 2 1 0 1 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Open Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards156 SCT 64

Suzie Alison Folsom100 58.11 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Bonnie Beth Hildreth47.21 NQ 1 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Naughty Lori Nieves54.53 NQ 2 0 0 2 0 0Border Collie

Mylo Ariane GoerlichNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Border Collie

Open Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards156 SCT 66

Jets Grace BuzanoskiNQ 0 0 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Open Standard 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards156 SCT 69

Laney Holly McLaughlin72.46 NQ 5 0 0 1 0 3All American Dog

Open Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards156 SCT 71

Huckleberry Margaret Jewett91.76 NQ 3 3 0 3 0 20Pointer

Colby F Kay FouheyNQ 1 0 0 0 1 0English Setter

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice A Standard 8" Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 71

Captain Cheryl SilveiraNQ 1 0 0 1 1 0Pomeranian

Novice A Standard 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 59

Rory Talia Tarbox95 50.59 Q1st 0 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Tucker Tatsiana Greenberg56.47 NQ 3 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 71

Gibson David Schrier53.79 NQ 2 0 0 5 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Novice B Standard 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 66

Nova Kristen Boentgen58.47 NQ 5 0 0 2 0 0Swedish Vallhund

EJ Christine BartosNQ 4 0 0 1 1 0Lowchen

Novice B Standard 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 62

Winnie Alyssa Place57.69 NQ 1 0 1 1 0 0All American Dog

Novice B Standard 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 60

Kade Keri Dotson60.07 NQ 2 0 0 3 0 0All American Dog

Novice Standard 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 76

Nelly Betsy Smith88 88.09 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0 12Dachshund 
(Longhaired)

Novice Standard 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards122 SCT 65

Cooper Ana Randolph59.38 NQ 1 1 0 1 0 0Labrador Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice Standard 20"P Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Logan F Kay Fouhey88.56 NQ 4 0 0 1 0 20English Setter

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Excellent JWW 8" Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Excellent JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 47

Riddle Kimberly Fulton56.75 NQ 2 1 0 0 9Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Excellent JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 44

Gabby Carol Clark100 36.12 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0Miniature Poodle

Powder Carolyn Hess43.26 NQ 2 1 0 0 0Cocker Spaniel Parti

Cupid John SvenningsenNQ 1 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel Black

Excellent JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 42

Sierra Julie Stauffer40.00 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Nova Scotia Duck 
Tolling Retriever

Excellent JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 41

London Athleen 
Zimmermann

30.01 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Border Collie

Benji Ariane Goerlich47.98 NQ 0 0 0 0 6Stabyhoun

Excellent JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 43

Jets Grace Buzanoski40.54 NQ 3 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Master JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 47

Pepper Sherry Bohman100 41.43 Q1st 0 0 0 0 05 Toy Fox Terrier

Benny Melanie Bryson100 44.19 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 02 Norwich Terrier

Tansey Melanie Bryson100 44.41 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 02 Norwich Terrier

Blu Catherine Williams41.91 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Affenpinscher

Logan Kristen Boentgen51.62 NQ 2 2 1 0 4Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Caroline Judy Pawson58.17 NQ 2 0 0 0 11Papillon

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 8" Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Wicked Amanda RiznerNQ 2 0 1 1 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Master JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 44

Diana Patricia Gagnon100 24.97 Q1st 0 0 0 0 019 Shetland Sheepdog

Caper Kelly Ansaldo100 31.65 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Danish-Swedish 
Farmdog

Blew Betty McAdams100 32.06 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 011 Shetland Sheepdog

Rhys Sheryl Russell40.47 NQ 1 1 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Baysea Vivian HudsonNQ 0 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

Harper Jan VansyckelNQ 1 0 2 1 0Miniature Schnauzer

Millie Cheryl RogersNQ 2 0 0 1 0Shetland Sheepdog

Master JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 5
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 42

Sulu Susan Giordano100 29.91 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Miniature Poodle

Switch Katie Rogers100 31.17 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Shetland Sheepdog

Kevin Elaine Hamill32.51 NQ 0 0 2 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Calpurnia Robert MechanNQ 1 0 1 1 0Australian Cattle Dog

Cora Beth FatseNQ 1 3 1 1 0Australian Shepherd

Master JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 9 Total NQ: 13 Total Competing: 22
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 41

Truman Joanne Williamson100 28.14 Q1st 0 0 0 0 012 Bearded Collie

Katie Denise Cormier100 28.21 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Vizsla

Cinder Katie Rogers100 28.47 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 012 Shetland Sheepdog

Atty Tod Hebert100 29.36 Q4th 0 0 0 0 011 Dalmatian

Cash Caroline Gaetano100 31.32 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Labrador Retriever

Brie Rebecca Elovic100 31.91 Q 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Ava Donna Finocchiaro100 33.79 Q 0 0 0 0 07 Golden Retriever

Foxy Lenore Giacalone100 34.74 Q 0 0 0 0 06 Vizsla

Georgia Courtney Longo100 38.39 Q 0 0 0 0 02 German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Chanel Ann Tremblay30.65 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Border Collie

Winter Rebecca Elovic32.94 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Kimber Erin Hoverson36.97 NQ 2 0 1 0 0Stabyhoun

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 20" Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Kaleb Louise Hinckley38.22 NQ 0 1 0 0 0All American Dog

Dashiell Catherine Williams38.61 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Standard Schnauzer

Hailey Kristen Boentgen41.30 NQ 1 0 0 0 0German Shepherd 
Dog

Lily Christine Bartos41.97 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Irish Water Spaniel

Boeing Karen Frink42.78 NQ 0 1 0 0 1Golden Retriever

Abby Beth Perron43.32 NQ 1 0 1 0 2Labrador Retriever

Brisket Christina Norman46.35 NQ 1 0 0 0 5All American Dog

Fozzie Sue Sonia46.73 NQ 3 0 2 0 5Australian Shepherd

Sullenberger Karen FrinkNQ 1 0 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Wendy Cara ArmourNQ 2 1 1 1 0Boxer

Master JWW 24"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 43

Ryder Emily Mathews100 40.42 Q1st 0 0 0 0 02 All American Dog

Acro Grace Buzanoski32.99 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Gibbs Kathleen GrimNQ 0 1 0 1 0Golden Retriever

Excellent JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 49

Toja Linda Shelburne70.07 NQ 1 0 2 0 20All American Dog

Master JWW 4"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 5 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 52

Torri Amanda Rizner100 41.67 Q1st 0 0 0 0 010 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Teagan Kimberly Fulton100 42.43 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Barney Coleen Schrier40.26 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Pembroke Welsh 
Corgi

Bubba 
Watson

Tina Ackerman42.61 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Bichon Frise

Tesla Judy Pawson44.25 NQ 0 1 0 0 0Papillon

Polly Nicholas Carleton48.09 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shih Tzu

Nike Judy PawsonNQ 2 1 0 1 0Papillon

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 8"P Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Master JWW 8"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 4 Total Competing: 7
Pts Breed

yards142 SCT 49

Kal-El Patricia Gagnon100 25.47 Q1st 0 0 0 0 023 Shetland Sheepdog

Jacquie Lucy Cornish100 36.33 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 012 Miniature Poodle

Rigo Lisa Cox100 48.23 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 0Poodle

Pink Carolyn Hess29.48 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Cocker Spaniel

Madeline Lucy Cornish30.44 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Poodle

Gus Cathy BissetNQ 0 1 0 1 0All American Dog

Piper Tracey DeyetteNQ 0 2 0 1 0English Cocker 
Spaniel

Master JWW 12"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 3 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 6
Pts Breed

yards148 SCT 47

Jet Lisa Cox100 35.73 Q1st 0 0 0 0 011 Miniature Poodle

Talulah Bill Young100 37.42 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 09 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Etta Tracey Deyette100 39.95 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 07 English Cocker 
Spaniel

Rupert Elaine Hamill44.29 NQ 1 0 0 0 0Shetland Sheepdog

Nitro Jodi Rodrigues51.73 NQ 1 0 0 0 4Cocker Spaniel Black

Breezy Margaret JewettNQ 1 0 1 1 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Master JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 8 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 10
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 46

Nigel Athleen 
Zimmermann

100 31.25 Q1st 0 0 0 0 014 Border Collie

Phoenix Cara Armour100 35.93 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 010 Boxer

Jasper Donna Finocchiaro100 36.42 Q3rd 0 0 0 0 09 Golden Retriever

Debbie Cara Armour100 36.86 Q4th 0 0 0 0 09 Boxer

Shadow Erin Hoverson100 37.12 Q 0 0 0 0 08 Stabyhoun

Atticus Robert Mechan100 39.90 Q 0 0 0 0 06 American 
Staffordshire Terrier

Seneca Caroline Gaetano100 43.31 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Labrador Retriever

Pippa Cela Hobbs100 43.56 Q 0 0 0 0 02 Miniature American 
Shepherd

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Master JWW 16"P Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Gus Beth Fatse34.50 NQ 1 2 0 0 0Miniature American 
Shepherd

Poe Kathy Grim64.83 NQ 2 0 0 0 18Labrador Retriever

Master JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 4
Pts Breed

yards153 SCT 48

Obi-Wan Rolanda Dane100 27.46 Q1st 0 0 0 0 020 Belgian Malinois

Blaez Bunny Watson100 36.82 Q2nd 0 0 0 0 011 Belgian Sheepdog

Punk Grace Buzanoski28.25 NQ 0 0 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Spencer Sylvia Leggett30.56 NQ 1 1 1 0 0Golden Retriever

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Open JWW 8" Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Open JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 41

CC Isabel SilveiraNQ 0 0 1 1 0Pomeranian

Open JWW 12"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 2 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards114 SCT 38

Bubbly Vivian HudsonNQ 2 0 0 1 0Cocker Spaniel

EJ Christine BartosNQ 3 3 3 0 0Lowchen

Open JWW 16"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards120 SCT 37

Winnie Alyssa Place52.06 NQ 4 2 1 0 15All American Dog

Open JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards125 SCT 36

Emma Marcia Peirce95 33.33 Q1st 1 0 0 0 0Golden Retriever

Mylo Ariane GoerlichNQ 2 1 0 1 0Border Collie

Open JWW 16"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 1 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards125 SCT 41

Laney Holly McLaughlin100 38.38 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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Novice A JWW 8" Sat, Sep 9, 2023 RESULTS

Novice A JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards101 SCT 44

Captain Cheryl SilveiraNQ 3 0 0 1 0Pomeranian

Novice A JWW 20"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 2 Total NQ: 0 Total Competing: 2
Pts Breed

yards101 SCT 34

Tucker Tatsiana Greenberg100 23.60 Q1st 0 0 0 0 0All American Dog

Rory Talia Tarbox95 26.85 Q2nd 1 0 0 0 0Vizsla

Novice B JWW 8"

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 1 Total Competing: 1
Pts Breed

yards101 SCT 44

Callaway Tina Ackerman48.22 NQ 3 2 1 0 4Bichon Frise

Novice JWW 20"P

Score Time Handler W E OTCall Name R F

Total Q: 0 Total NQ: 3 Total Competing: 3
Pts Breed

yards101 SCT 41

Cooper Ana Randolph42.09 NQ 1 0 2 0 1Labrador Retriever

Logan F Kay Fouhey47.55 NQ 1 0 2 0 6English Setter

Colby F Kay Fouhey63.34 NQ 3 2 1 0 20English Setter

Old Colony Agility Club
American K9 Country, Amherst, NH
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